
Vehicle History ReportTM

2022 GENESIS GV70 BASE/SPORT
ADVANCED/
VIN: KMUMCDTC3NU034789
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/6/22 at 1:17:19 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

6,738 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 6,738

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMUMCDTC3NU034789
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeQBoht5OglHcKAvDLZOOSBzijETAbeURepSBidZ6_atzfrLGPsLb1TKt4IolowtoVvFyRJCH2UqrTUn_gOuMAkBxTtYosmTTxjUhFk_li390nGT7LWoMrrlaC3V--PzI15jLX4fbny7eC8_kixSgyfNU2rMa-euK7p_yjmFvM-uffyYrIKg5m_0WSzJa2tndHxjcNdaDdY5TiH-g-815EODLz1Kl6kZ3u7h4VfHh3kYaG_VwtctwIKow3IaIE9OULaO1bQtDP7srq9E5CWYMesHvNCiISzE_hSOcdeE9lhh_aEbmp6F-BM1M7URIjMVx.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMUMCDTC3NU034789


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Genesis dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/16/2021
 

Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $60,145

Original Window Sticker

09/18/2021
 

10
  Global Auto Mall
North Plainfield, NJ
908-757-4000
globalautomall.com

 4.4 / 5.0

341 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

09/18/2021
 

21
  Global Auto Mall
North Plainfield, NJ
908-757-4000
Globalautomall.com

 4.4 / 5.0

341 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/06/2021
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Absecon, NJ
Title #GD20212790538

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

 311 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 311 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeQBoht5OglHcKAvDLZOOSBzijETAbeURepSBidZ6_atzfrLGPsLb1TKt4IolowtoVvFyRJCH2UqrTUn_gOuMAkBxTtYosmTTxjUhFk_li390nGT7LWoMrrlaC3V--PzIZ5jcGYd8D3pzSCZeTQPGtP4B3dij6GBSzUJABJN4X5tjNnIvMrbPIpuaISoyiobO3ZPcc7cL14ZIYKOzf61fNKlminjCFm1FCmqJnmO1rhunx82jEhs8JePoZBLfUOAM4f8gFzvGO8R2YiTN374VFKBJ_xV4diYwvLpa05YaYuFk5JTdk76iVSruSisCr-i-.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeQBoht5OglHcKAvDLZOOSBzijETAbeURepSBidZ6_atzfrLGPsLb1TKt4IolowtoVvFyRJCH2UqrTUn_gOuMAkBxTtYosmTTxjUhFk_li390nGT7LWoMrrlaC3V--PzIAm4ZGBDi--ZKKRloEiA4cG4kLPBBy1PWU9CsxXwuKr2XU0K6RSpuT0zIi0y3-WBcNeZS-SXgMc3m5Lbz_sNdw-ByRsHmlYvo7cJk_qn2dmp1eKVQ__vp31v5IH1vW4qaxnkN3r_hYPsv7WJeMugnNf2ASe_B33lB3LMAvO6acXTtdTGJ8Q6SYN40zn9gTbLx.cfx


Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

02/24/2022
 

6,738
  Global Auto Mall
North Plainfield, NJ
908-757-4000
Globalautomall.com

 4.4 / 5.0

341 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

06/06/2022
 

Genesis Motor America Connected Services available with subscription

Connected Services offers a suite of safety, guidance,
and remote features Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/6/22 1:17:19 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 GENESIS GV70 vehicle (VIN:
KMUMCDTC3NU034789), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/6/22 at 2:17 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 311 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.mygenesis.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



